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Harvard Crimson Open

Gordon Indoor Track  - 2/13/2026 to 2/14/2026

Results
 

Women 60 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
UAlbany SRAdaliz Hunt1 7.53Q

Brown JRAlyssa Jackson2 7.57Q

Harvard SOSaige Forbes3 7.60Q

Harvard JRMickaila Haisley4 7.62Q

St. John's SRCassandra Lemus-Sodji5 7.67Q

Northeastern FRAnaya Jones6 7.67Q

Princeton SRSoraya Patterson7 7.68q

UCSB SOBriana Bartone8 7.69q

St. John's SORyana Dennis9 7.72

Connecticut SRMia Dansby10 7.72

SNHU SRHope Sinclair11 7.74

St. John's JRKarese Lloyd12 7.76

Brown FRAnya Anderson13 7.81

Harvard FRLeila Holland14 7.83

St. John's JRKettia Ambrose15 7.86

Merrimack FRLillian Warner16 7.88

Brown SOMackenzie Fulgham17 7.88

Connecticut SOSarah Claflin18 7.89

Harvard JRMarta Amani19 7.91

Northeastern SOCora Kunze20 7.91

Cal St. LA FRKeiasja Carbins21 7.91

Columbia SOOlivia Sterling22 7.92

UCSB SRAmor Jones23 7.94

Utica SOShiann Williams24 7.95

Lakehead SOAlexa Sheare25 7.95

Lakehead SOElla DaSilva26 7.97

Cal St. LA FRKaliesha Bell27 7.97

Lakehead FRKirsten Clouthier28 8.02

Merrimack SOJennifer Baker29 8.03

Cal St. LA SOSki'lar Wallace30 8.07

Merrimack SOMadison DeCamp31 8.08

Cal St. LA FRKeidyn Liu32 8.12

St. John Fisher FRMadeline Mehring33 8.22

SNHU JRJordan Wheaton34 8.25

Lakehead FRGabriella Lacaria35 8.26

JWU FRAlison Quiambao36 8.29

Cal St. LA SOCecille Lightbourn37 8.30

Merrimack SRSydney Connolly38 8.32

MIT SOShannon Cordle39 8.41

Lakehead SRSydney White40 8.42

MIT FRIsabell Luo41 8.43

NE Elite SRMariely Cepeda42 8.60

 
Women 60 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
UAlbany SRAdaliz Hunt1 7.35

Harvard JRMickaila Haisley2 7.49

Brown JRAlyssa Jackson3 7.50

Harvard SOSaige Forbes4 7.52

Northeastern FRAnaya Jones5 7.55

Princeton SRSoraya Patterson6 7.67

UCSB SOBriana Bartone7 7.67

St. John's SRCassandra Lemus-Sodji8 7.71

 
Women 200 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
UCSB SOMia Shepard1 23.98

Garden StateArianna Smith2 24.39

St. John's SRJalen Jackson3 24.88

St. John's SORyana Dennis4 24.88

St. John's JRKettia Ambrose5 25.06

Northeastern FRAnaya Jones6 25.08

Columbia SOKylie Castillo7 25.10

Connecticut SRMia Dansby8 25.12

Northeastern SOCora Kunze9 25.29

NAPSQuincey Robertson10 25.49

Utica SOShiann Williams11 25.62

NAPSKennedy Myrie12 25.68

Merrimack SRRiley Paskow13 25.71

Cal St. LA SOEmmerson Wiggins14 25.79

UCSB FRNatalia McGowan15 25.82

Merrimack FRLillian Warner16 25.98

St. John's JRKarese Lloyd17 26.01

St. John's SODjassi Dean18 26.05

Columbia SOOlivia Sterling19 26.08

Connecticut SOSarah Claflin20 26.11

SNHU SRHope Sinclair21 26.13

St. John's FRNia-Ruby Forbes-Agyepong22 26.15

UCSB SRAmor Jones23 26.20

Brown SOMackenzie Fulgham24 26.24

Gordon JRLizzie Gaskill25 26.31

Merrimack SOMadison DeCamp26 26.41

JWU JRAliyah Wilson27 26.42

Cal St. LA FRKeidyn Liu28 26.45

Cal St. LA FRJewel Perry29 26.57

St. John's JRCiara Wiltshire30 26.59

Cal St. LA SRDalia Romo31 26.60

NE EliteMara Siewko32 26.72

Cal St. LA SOSki'lar Wallace33 26.73

MIT FRJadyn Grant34 26.75

Merrimack SOJennifer Baker35 26.76

Cal St. LA FRJaylin Morgan36 26.98

Connecticut FRMaia Rich37 27.09

Cal St. LA FRGeorgia Gaylor38 27.13

MIT SOPaige Dzenutis39 27.54

SNHU JRKay Wheelock40 27.55

Lakehead SOSheridan McCready41 27.76

Merrimack SOElla McDonough42 28.20

JWU FRDaysi De Leon Clarke43 29.17

MIT JRAkosua Essah44 29.33

 
Women 400 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
St. John's SRChinenye Onourah1 56.20
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Harvard Crimson Open

Gordon Indoor Track  - 2/13/2026 to 2/14/2026

Results

Finals ...   (Women 400 Meter Dash)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Army JRCherokee Chambers2 56.34

Princeton FRNelly Floutakou3 56.54

Princeton FRDelia Gregory4 56.72

St. John's SRJalen Jackson5 56.94

Army FRSabrina Sardar6 57.47

Merrimack FRRebecca Russalesi7 58.58

Princeton FRJane Kennedy8 58.69

SNHU SOHannah Sippel9 58.72

Merrimack SOIsabella Tomic10 59.13

Merrimack FRPiper Testa11 59.23

Cal St. LA SRDalia Romo12 59.30

St. John's JRCiara Wiltshire13 59.45

Cal St. LA SOEmmerson Wiggins14 59.55

Smith SRLena Baker15 1:00.17

NE EliteKathleen Lynch16 1:00.41

Merrimack JRJulia Holt17 1:01.54

Cal St. LA FRGeorgia Gaylor18 1:01.84

UMass Boston FRAmelia Caruso19 1:03.78

NE EliteDanika Fofanah20 1:04.63

JWU FRAlison Quiambao21 1:05.34

JWU FRDaysi De Leon Clarke22 1:05.44

NE EliteEmma Maduabuchi23 1:06.21

NE EliteRuby Brodeur24 1:08.56

Gordon JREmily Bengtson--- DNF

 
Women 500 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
St. John's SRNora Haugen1 1:11.30

Northeastern JRWaverly Hassman2 1:13.13

West Virginia JRKishay Rowe3 1:13.44

UCSB FRKenna Bradley4 1:13.88

Harvard SOKaelin Creagh5 1:14.81

St. John's SRLeilani Robinson6 1:15.45

St. John's SONyla Henderson7 1:15.55

UCSB FRIsabel Ross8 1:16.14

West Virginia FRElla White9 1:16.57

St. John's SOMaddie Kelso-Heap10 1:16.75

Bryant JRLauren Haddad11 1:17.18

Bryant JREmma Guadagnoli12 1:17.85

West Virginia SOMary Delaney13 1:18.28

St. John's JRSophia Leslie14 1:23.74

 
Women 800 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Adams State SRLieke Hoogsteen1 2:05.15

Princeton JRHannah Riggins2 2:06.05

Princeton SRMaddie Cramer3 2:08.54

Army JRMikayla Cheney4 2:08.71

Illinois SRAudrey Ginsberg5 2:11.21

Princeton FRElizabeth Williamson6 2:11.28

Adams State FRAddison Bisceglie7 2:14.11

Northeastern SOSloan Hinton8 2:14.19

Northeastern SOAlanna Hagen9 2:15.01

Adams State SOClara Keddy10 2:16.71

Northeastern SOEmily McCann11 2:17.53

Bryant JRKelley MacElhiney12 2:18.35

Augusta FRJosabeth Graciano13 2:21.03

Augusta FRCaleigh Munro14 2:22.29

Smith FRIndie Lamb15 2:24.91

Smith JRCatherine Collins16 2:25.58

Merrimack JRCourtney Hinchion17 2:27.11

NE Elite SOHannah Levesque18 2:27.60

Suffolk FRCassie Silkoff19 2:28.54

NE Elite SRMia Waldron20 2:29.34

Smith FRAbigail Lei21 2:30.37

Cal St. LA SOMikaela Holguin22 2:35.50

Merrimack SRAngelina Zaykovskaya23 2:40.81

SNHU JRHope Hanafin24 2:40.87

NE Elite SRIsabella Duarte25 2:43.39

NE EliteMargaret Twaddell26 2:47.99

NE EliteAnabel Smith27 2:51.76

Suffolk SOKatarina Ferreira28 3:12.42

Northeastern JRBrittani Westberry--- DNF

 
Women 1000 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
St. John's SONaiara Garcia Moreno1 2:44.63

Queen's SRElizabeth Vroom2 2:45.22

Princeton SOEmma de Jong3 2:52.12

Merrimack SRMarianna Collins4 2:54.90

Northeastern SRLauren Trejo5 2:55.60

Northeastern FREmersyn Deponte6 2:55.63

Bryant FRAva Burl7 2:56.43

Brown JRScarlet Stimson8 3:02.49

Smith JRSofia Jurusz9 3:03.98

Queen's SOMolly Kenealy10 3:04.68

Smith FRAvery Maiese11 3:05.66

Unattached SOEden Leckey12 3:06.32

Suffolk FRChloe Koo13 3:09.95

Suffolk SOGina Cappello14 3:26.25

Suffolk FRLaina Frasier15 3:34.14

Suffolk FRKaitlyn Cullen16 3:46.45

 
Women 1 Mile Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Princeton JROlivia Martin1 4:45.17

Adams State SOMarie Garret2 4:48.30

Adams State FRChloe Swain3 4:51.17

Princeton JRPia Beaulieu4 4:51.28

Illinois SOKennady Anderson5 4:53.43

Army SRClaire Lewis6 4:54.76

Army SOAlma Lazo Cazares7 4:54.95

UCSB FRJordin Lieberman8 4:55.83

Army SOChloe Esponda9 4:56.61

Army FRGrace Coppel10 4:57.90

UNB REDS SRGeorgia Bernhard11 4:58.80
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Gordon Indoor Track  - 2/13/2026 to 2/14/2026

Results

Finals ...   (Women 1 Mile Run)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Princeton SOSofia Lieberman12 4:59.24

Queen's SRGillian Porter13 5:01.05

Northeastern FRGenevieve Cowan14 5:03.34

Northeastern SOAnna Lonergan15 5:07.84

Merrimack SOLily Thomas16 5:09.84

Bryant JRIsabel Berardino17 5:09.90

Merrimack SOCaroline White18 5:10.56

Unattached SRLydia Donahue19 5:11.75

Northeastern JRNatasha Sortland20 5:15.40

Merrimack SOOlivia Guckian21 5:15.57

Army JRKara Sinnott22 5:15.92

Unattached JRMadelyn Cook23 5:16.10

Merrimack FRShealin Conroy24 5:20.06

Army SOMia Royall25 5:20.73

UnattachedEmma Hagstrom26 5:22.02

NE Elite SOBrady Preneta27 5:22.62

St. John's JRAttoya Harvey28 5:22.63

Gordon FROlivia Thorton29 5:23.58

NE EliteMeghan Mullaney30 5:23.69

NE Elite JRSusan Wisniewski31 5:23.77

NE EliteHailey Watts32 5:25.50

NE EliteVera McCown33 5:26.90

Northeastern SOElla Dunbury34 5:27.65

NE EliteScarlett Hawkins35 5:27.93

NE EliteEmily Pierce36 5:30.15

Merrimack SRBriana Farrell37 5:36.96

Suffolk SOMegan Dunn38 5:52.76

SNHU FRKora Hay39 6:09.54

Princeton JRPeyton Leigh--- DNF

Illinois FRMireya Bugeja--- DNF

Northeastern FREmersyn Deponte--- DNF

Northeastern SRLauren Trejo--- DNF

 
Women 3000 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Bryant SRJasmine Trott1 9:50.15

Queen's JRJasmine Stokes2 10:11.94

Queen's FRNari Hwang3 10:13.87

Queen's FRLeah Richter4 10:15.07

Army SOAlexandra Volkart5 10:18.00

Brown JRJulia Soderbery6 10:27.66

Queen's SOCharlotte Clinton7 10:29.25

Brown SROlivia Bergin8 10:30.63

Smith JRLucy Kreipke9 10:35.04

Brown SOEve Siff-Scherr10 10:38.55

Queen's FRTessa Knight11 10:38.96

Brown SRSara Perez12 10:40.16

Queen's SOHilary Johnson13 10:48.34

Brown SOSanam Rangaraj14 10:48.38

Queen's FRHelena Roth15 10:49.12

Harvard FRCaitlyn Chang16 10:49.45

UnattachedKiran Khosla17 10:50.60

Battle RoadFiona Jordan18 10:51.36

Smith SRHillary Connor19 10:54.23

Brown JRCaroline McCool20 10:55.89

Merrimack SRJulia Donorfio21 11:03.55

Smith FRIndigo Olsen22 11:30.73

Smith SOElise Kennedy23 11:38.50

St. John Fisher SOPeyton Carter24 11:42.30

Merrimack FRKira Jones25 11:51.82

UCSB JRLexi Darley--- DNF

UCSB SODanielle Hollander--- DNF

 
Women 5000 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Army JRLeah Richardson1 17:22.64

Army JRAbigail Garner2 17:39.91

Army JRKatherine Merritt3 17:47.49

Army FRAbigail Ringwood4 17:51.42

Merrimack JRKristina Ponzio5 18:47.97

Smith SOAmelia Gronert6 19:17.77

JWU SOLulani Haslinger7 19:38.34

Merrimack JRKiley Halpin8 19:38.81

JWU SOAvery Goshert9 20:32.07

JWU SOAllison Borduin10 21:43.31

 
Women 60 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Garden StateYasmeen Tinsley1 8.28Q

Harvard SOAbby Dennis2 8.42Q

UMass Boston SRAryianna Garceau3 8.45Q

Princeton FRElizabeth Yeboah-Kodie4 8.69Q

Princeton FRLaila Payne5 8.48q

Princeton FRAnika Scott6 8.61q

Springfield JRKatherine DeFosse7 8.68q

St. John's SOJerese Allwood8 8.73q

Utica SRLaura Suppa9 8.75

St. John's FRNia-Ruby Forbes-Agyepong10 8.87

Connecticut FRMaia Rich11 8.89

Connecticut SRAlyssa Elliott12 8.91

Northeastern SOElena Olson13 8.93

Connecticut SOMackenzie Braunstein14 8.97

Princeton FRAva John15 8.97

Connecticut JRAudrey Kozak16 9.00

SNHU JRJordan Wheaton17 9.17

UCSB SRAlison Tjoe18 9.20

MIT FRJadyn Grant19 9.27

St. John's SODjassi Dean20 9.48

MIT FRRachel Chen21 9.63

Harvard FRLydia Donahue-Wilfred22 9.70

Wheaton (Ma.) FRAdeline Takantjas23 9.84

St. John's JRSophia Leslie24 10.25

Wheaton (Ma.) SRKate Wickenheisser25 10.31

Merrimack SRKiera O'Brien26 10.47

Merrimack JRJacqueline Perry27 10.77

Connecticut SOEmily Miller28 10.84
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Harvard Crimson Open

Gordon Indoor Track  - 2/13/2026 to 2/14/2026

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Women 60 Meter Hurdles)

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

NE EliteDeborah Leak29 11.43

 
Women 60 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Garden StateYasmeen Tinsley1 8.19

Princeton FRLaila Payne2 8.33

UMass Boston SRAryianna Garceau3 8.37

Harvard SOAbby Dennis4 8.41

Princeton FRElizabeth Yeboah-Kodie5 8.54

Princeton FRAnika Scott6 8.64

Springfield JRKatherine DeFosse7 8.76

St. John's SOJerese Allwood8 8.81

 
Women 4x440 Yard Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
Northeastern1 3:59.32

1) Emily McCann SO 2) Alanna Hagen SO

3) Brittani Westberry JR 4) Waverly Hassman JR

Cal St. Los Angeles2 4:01.71

1) Emmerson Wiggins SO 2) Dalia Romo SR

3) Georgia Gaylor FR 4) Jewel Perry FR
 

Women Distance Medley

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
Oregon1 10:49.73

1) Silan Ayyildiz SR 2) Lakely Doht-Barron SO

3) Samantha McDonnell JR 4) Wilma Nielsen SR

Unattached2 X13:05.60

1) Mia Barnett 2) Emily Concepcion

3) Sarah Fofana 4) Hannah Risko
 

Women High Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Princeton SOAlysa Carrigan1 1.78m

Connecticut FRKaylee Meyer2 1.72m

Princeton JRAudrey Kirkutis3 1.72m

Northeastern SRMia Belanger4 1.69m

MIT SOAmalia Toutziaridi5 1.69m

St. John's SRAshley Sadler6 1.66m

St. John's JRRuth Smith7 1.63m

St. John's FRNyla Branche7 1.63m

UnattachedAlissa Hurd9 1.63m

Endicott SOAbby Griffith10 1.63m

Harvard FRJillene Wetteland11 1.63m

Princeton FRCaroline Mauro12 1.63m

Army SRZoe Whaley13 1.63m

UCSB JRDalila Washington14 1.60m

MIT SRKatherine Kempff14 1.60m

Army SRThai Douglas16 1.60m

Merrimack SRElizabeth Murphy17 1.55m

Army FREllie Chapin18 1.50m

Harvard FRLydia Donahue-Wilfred18 1.50m

JWU SOOlivia Weldin20 1.45m

Merrimack JRJacqueline Perry21 1.45m

Connecticut SOEmily Miller21 1.45m

JWU SOValenah Mahabal23 1.45m

Unattached SRElla Palisano--- NH

 
Women Pole Vault Invite

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Harvard JRLilly Hodge1 4.18m

Princeton SRTessa Mudd1 4.18m

Princeton FRLotte Gretzler3 4.08m

UnattachedHannah Jefcoat4 3.98m

Connecticut SRRachel Mason5 3.83m

MIT SOElise Doyle6 3.68m

MIT SRHailey Surace7 3.68m

Connecticut SOPiper Linn7 3.68m

Lux Viridi JRLiana Bolosova9 3.53m

Smith SRKerry Seekamp10 3.38m

Harvard SOElla McRitchie--- NH

 
Women Pole Vault Open

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Army FRElce Walsh1 3.65m

Northeastern JRCassandra Cinzori2 3.55m

NE Elite SRKinsley Kline3 3.55m

Dartmouth JREllison Weiner4 3.55m

Connecticut SOAbigail Bernas5 3.55m

Connecticut JRKatie Floering6 3.45m

Dartmouth FRKatie Kelly7 3.45m

Smith SRJillian da Costa Pinto8 3.30m

Smith SOCadence Sorensen9 3.15m

MIT SOSophie Bergkvist--- NH

Harvard FRZoe Li-Khan--- NH

MIT FRAnanya Diddee--- NH

MIT SRTessa Baker--- NH

 
Women Long Jump Open

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
JWU JRAliyah Wilson1 5.54m

Gordon SOAnissa Lewis2 5.46m

MIT SRKatherine Kempff3 5.22m

Merrimack SOGrace Bleyer4 5.19m

Merrimack SRRiley Paskow5 5.19m

MIT FRLauren Chi6 5.13m

SNHU FRJordyn Wall-Carty7 5.11m

St. John Fisher SOKianna Naval8 5.02m

BC JRErin Finley9 4.97m

MIT SOPaige Dzenutis10 4.87m

MIT FRRachel Chen11 4.86m

Unattached SRElla Palisano12 4.86m

Harvard FRLydia Donahue-Wilfred13 4.84m
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Gordon Indoor Track  - 2/13/2026 to 2/14/2026

Results

Finals ...   (Women Long Jump Open)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Merrimack SOElla McDonough14 4.72m

MIT FRIsabell Luo15 4.72m

Cal St. LA SOSamiya Stevens16 4.69m

St. John Fisher FRMadeline Mehring17 4.58m

MIT SOShannon Cordle18 4.16m

 
Women Long Jump Invite

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Princeton SRAlexandra Kelly1 6.44m

Princeton SRGeorgina Scoot2 6.31m

Harvard JRMarta Amani3 6.05m

St. John's SRCassandra Lemus-Sodji4 5.90m

Princeton FRAnika Scott5 5.66m

Princeton FRAva John6 5.64m

Connecticut FRBrooklyn Taylor7 5.50m

UCSB SONatalie Lyons8 5.43m

Connecticut FRJalynn Smith9 5.37m

Connecticut FRJaidah Garrett10 5.27m

 
Women Triple Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
St. John's SRFia Viklund1 12.37m

UCSB SRKennedy Johnson2 12.26m

Princeton SRSoraya Patterson3 11.66m

Dartmouth SOMaya Pacarro4 11.44m

Harvard SOSaige Forbes5 11.42m

St. John's FRTatiana Camilo6 11.15m

St. John Fisher SOKianna Naval7 10.95m

Cal St. LA SOCecille Lightbourn8 10.84m

MIT SRKatherine Kempff9 10.76m

Cal St. LA SOSamiya Stevens10 10.72m

Endicott SOAbby Griffith11 10.68m

 
Women Shot Put Invite

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
St. John's SRJamora Alves1 15.33m

Harvard SOTyler Glover2 15.26m

Princeton SOLayla Giordano3 14.94m

Dartmouth SOZaneta Pivcova4 14.68m

Princeton SOJana Ter Wee5 14.48m

Princeton SRMakenna Marshall6 13.99m

Connecticut SRSinclaire Fryer7 13.48m

Dartmouth SOViktoriya Emelianova8 13.07m

Dartmouth SRAutumn Clark9 12.89m

Connecticut FRElla Karp10 12.23m

 
Women Shot Put Open

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Cal St. LA JRSinaiah Pointer1 13.42m

Connecticut FRBrook-lynn Roberts2 13.40m

Princeton FRJulia Santos3 13.36m

St. John Fisher SRErin McGuinness4 12.17m

Merrimack FRBella Hayes5 12.12m

St. John's JRMaja Henry6 12.04m

Columbia FRCatalina Holliday7 11.80m

Dartmouth FRFaith Ferguson8 11.65m

MIT JRLily Siegelman9 11.19m

Connecticut JRGabriela DeFelice10 11.11m

MIT SRLilia Ould-Hammou11 11.02m

Connecticut SRAlyssa Elliott12 10.93m

Connecticut SOMackenzie Braunstein13 10.88m

MIT SOAmelia Bronhard-Yates14 10.62m

MIT SOOlivia Carpenter15 10.26m

Merrimack SOCaitlin Garrahy16 10.23m

NAPSAnnabel McDonald17 10.04m

Connecticut JRAudrey Kozak18 8.41m

 
Women Weight Throw Invite

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Princeton JRAngela McAuslan-Kelly1 20.25m

Harvard JRAlice Mihas2 18.27m

Northeastern SRLiangie Calderon3 17.96m

Connecticut JRGabriela DeFelice4 17.07m

Columbia FRMia Hoskins5 17.04m

St. John's JRJuliet Smith6 16.72m

Princeton SOJana Ter Wee7 16.30m

UnattachedMelita Roachford8 15.25m

Gordon JRAlivia Geraghty9 15.19m

 
Women Weight Throw Open

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Cal St. LA SOKailea Satterwhite1 16.03m

St. John's SRDesiree Pagan2 15.75m

UCSB JRKayla Yap3 15.70m

St. John Fisher SRJazelle McIntyre4 15.34m

MIT JRMacy Brennan5 14.94m

MIT SRLilia Ould-Hammou6 14.74m

Dartmouth SOZaneta Pivcova7 14.50m

Connecticut FRElla Karp8 14.50m

Dartmouth JRCate Schelly9 14.40m

Columbia JRMaya Helmen10 14.33m

Princeton FRJulia Santos11 14.31m

Dartmouth FRFaith Ferguson12 13.79m

JWU FRRhiana Thomas13 13.63m

UMass Boston JRAgnessa Lysenko14 13.45m

Merrimack FRBella Hayes15 13.18m

Merrimack SOCaitlin Garrahy16 13.10m

Columbia SOEleanor DeHoog17 12.96m

UMass Boston JRKatherine Tuohy18 12.62m

Columbia SOLily Cregan19 12.57m

JWU SOLena Nicholson20 12.39m

UCSB SRDimitra Vitogiannis21 11.52m

Smith JRMollie Doyle22 9.84m

UMass Boston SOIsadora Marques23 8.73m
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Harvard Crimson Open

Gordon Indoor Track  - 2/13/2026 to 2/14/2026

Results
 

Men 60 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Princeton SOCharles Sexton1 6.68Q

Princeton SOJadon Spain2 6.70Q

Harvard JRTimi Esan3 6.73Q

UAlbany SOTooni Ogunyeye4 6.77Q

Connecticut SRDamon Simpson5 6.77q

Garden StateNigel Green6 6.82q

MIT SRNolan Clement7 6.82q

Connecticut SONicholas Wright8 6.84q

MIT SRPatrick Haertel9 6.89

Army JRTrey McGinnis10 6.89

Northeastern SRMichael Stroup11 6.91

Princeton SRJohn Catherman12 6.92

Connecticut JRNoble Gongon13 6.95

Harvard SOCamren Ware14 6.96

MIT FRChidubem Chukwu15 7.07

NAPSTrystan Hutchison16 7.07

Dartmouth JRJack Intihar17 7.08

MIT SOJack Wang18 7.09

Northeastern JRVance Thorpe19 7.10

Dartmouth FRLuke Rives20 7.10

Columbia SRMatthew Mazero21 7.13

Army FRGriffin Frankfather22 7.13

Merrimack FRSamuel Charrette23 7.14

Lakehead SOOwen Renn24 7.16

Columbia JRZach Willen25 7.17

Merrimack JRMaximus Zitnay26 7.19

Dartmouth SOSamuel Puana27 7.23

UMass Boston FRLiam Feliz28 7.23

Lakehead FRTyler Rose29 7.24

Merrimack JRAlex Collins30 7.43

 
Men 60 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Princeton SOJadon Spain1 6.69

UAlbany SOTooni Ogunyeye2 6.72

Harvard JRTimi Esan3 6.73

Garden StateNigel Green4 6.77

MIT SRNolan Clement5 6.79

Connecticut SRDamon Simpson6 6.83

Connecticut SONicholas Wright7 6.86

Princeton SOCharles Sexton--- FS

 
Men 200 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Columbia SRHaydn Brotschi1 21.49

Connecticut JRNoble Gongon2 22.01

Connecticut SRDamon Simpson3 22.08

MIT FRDavin Li4 22.28

Connecticut SONicholas Wright5 22.30

MIT SOJack Wang6 22.53

Merrimack JRMaximus Zitnay7 22.57

Lakehead JRJacob Turek8 22.62

MIT SRPatrick Haertel9 22.80

Northeastern JRVance Thorpe10 22.84

UMass Boston SRMelvin Wiltshire11 22.87

MIT FRChidubem Chukwu12 23.09

NE EliteGregory Schulz13 23.72

Merrimack FRElderson Moreira14 24.08

Unattached FRJaren Singer15 24.31

UnderDawgTCJonah Guibord16 24.37

NE EliteDakota Gadd17 24.58

NE Elite JRAdrian Cepeda18 26.24

NE EliteChristian Pereira19 27.79

 
Men 400 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Princeton JRKavon Miller1 47.94

Army SRKasen Jeitz2 48.19

Connecticut FRTeyedza Jaravaza3 48.40

Connecticut FRPeyton Butler4 48.65

NE Elite SRZachary Barton5 49.79

Princeton FRAsa Marsh6 49.84

Merrimack FRJohn Azpiri-Sudusky7 49.90

UMass Boston SRJustin Riley8 50.46

Dartmouth FRMitchell Kisgen9 50.60

Merrimack FRElizardo Melenciano10 51.14

Merrimack FRSamuel Charrette11 51.64

NE EliteBrian LaForte12 52.30

SPF SOAndrew Kieng13 52.64

NE EliteBraeden Vanisky14 56.63

 
Men 500 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Army JRAmmon Smith1 1:02.85

Princeton JRIsa Hitchens2 1:03.33

Princeton FRKobeyeh Riley3 1:04.09

Harvard FRPreston Ellis4 1:04.39

Army SOJack Musgrave5 1:04.86

Princeton SRAiden Silvestri6 1:06.66

Harvard SOBrayden Chavez7 1:07.34

 
Men 800 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Dartmouth SONoe Kemper1 1:49.43

Ohio State JRJaxson Eckert2 1:51.12

Adams State SRLouis O'Loughlin3 1:51.17

Indiana SOMatt Kim4 1:51.22

Indiana FRD'Angelo Brown5 1:51.33

UNB REDS SRHayden McKinnon6 1:51.58

Alabama JRHamdani Benahmed7 1:51.77

Augusta SOSeth Eye8 1:51.96

Illinois FRPol Molins9 1:51.98
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Harvard Crimson Open

Gordon Indoor Track  - 2/13/2026 to 2/14/2026

Results

Finals ...   (Men 800 Meter Run)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Indiana JRNolan Satterfield10 1:51.98

Harvard FRGrant Schroder11 1:52.70

Northeastern SOJacob Redman12 1:53.26

Connecticut SOGabriel Cuffey13 1:53.92

Princeton FRTsedeke Jakovics14 1:54.10

Seacoast ShipsWill Hart15 1:56.28

Queen's JROwen Danby16 1:56.34

Queen's SRKynan Loftus17 1:57.24

UnattachedJake Hanson18 1:58.85

Princeton FRJames Mcleay19 1:59.31

UnattachedTim Champlin20 1:59.56

UnattachedIsaac Nudd-Homeyer21 2:00.08

Dartmouth FRFoster Laird22 2:00.49

Battle RoadJoseph Hurton23 2:01.19

NE EliteBrendan Guenard24 2:03.76

NE EliteGeorge Sutherland25 2:04.58

UnderDawgTC JRJames Bertolino26 2:05.96

Merrimack SRNolan Dickinson27 2:10.45

UnderDawgTC JRFinnegan Thelen28 2:15.63

Illinois FRJoshua Hoffmann--- DNF

Indiana JRAndrew Mangum--- DNF

UnattachedBlake Santos--- DNF

Dartmouth JRAshton Bange--- DNF

 
Men 1000 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
UnattachedJonathan Podbielski1 2:22.98

Princeton JRCooper Austen2 2:26.63

Army JRAdam Furman3 2:26.87

Princeton JRSebastian Martinez4 2:27.12

Army SOChristian Bachmann5 2:27.15

Princeton SOAvery Keith6 2:27.30

Brown JRMatthew Doherty7 2:28.19

Princeton FRSebastian Hume8 2:29.07

UnattachedDarius Silaghi9 2:29.60

Army SOParker Harris10 2:29.61

Brown FRBenjy Street11 2:29.85

Army SORyan Rheam12 2:30.20

Lakehead SRJett Dobson13 2:30.98

Queen's JREthan Rashid-Cocker14 2:33.58

Merrimack SOReidar Aageson15 2:33.93

Merrimack SRMichael Alleva16 2:34.92

Merrimack SOBen Smith17 2:35.52

Lakehead SOEric Mann18 2:36.16

Queen's SRAndre Larocque19 2:36.96

UnattachedAdam Schmidtt--- DNF

 
Men 1 Mile Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Adams State SRHousem Hrabi1 4:02.65

Adams State SOHarrison Boyd2 4:04.51

Kansas FRStephen Maroro3 4:04.53

Missouri JRFinnian Russell4 4:04.95

Adams State JRKidus Begashaw5 4:05.31

UnattachedCanaan Anderson6 4:07.32

Ohio State JRWill McGraw7 4:08.27

Queen's SRTanner Hueglin8 4:09.03

Ohio State SOColin Cernansky9 4:10.21

Adams State SOOisin Lynch10 4:11.50

Northeastern SORyan Leslie11 4:13.62

Harvard SOOwen Bosley12 4:13.73

Adams State SRDavid Millan13 4:14.57

Ohio State FRChance Basilone14 4:14.99

Harvard JREthan Aidam15 4:15.01

Northeastern JRRyan Gruczka16 4:15.20

Battle RoadMarcel Aubry17 4:15.38

Lakehead SRJett Dobson18 4:15.69

Augusta JROscar Curry19 4:15.72

Augusta SRAvery Jaynes20 4:15.76

Queen's SRRoman Mironov21 4:15.95

Adams State FRGabe Onelio22 4:16.29

TracksmithAndrew Coggins23 4:17.48

Queen's SOIan Mccosham24 4:17.57

Army FRFinlay Lum25 4:19.89

Battle RoadLucas Estrada26 4:19.97

UNB REDS FRZach Carter27 4:20.11

Londonderry SRCarson Fitzgerald28 4:20.11

Army FRTodd Worth29 4:22.10

Augusta SOGabriel Best30 4:22.58

Unattached JRCole Page31 4:22.95

Lakehead SRNicholas Lightwood32 4:26.32

Northeastern SOTimothy Rank33 4:27.58

Oak RidgesBrayden MacNevin34 4:28.02

Augusta JRNasrudin Mohamed35 4:28.41

Merrimack FRBen Rich36 4:28.52

Queen's SOGavin Bentley37 4:28.71

UnattachedDominic DeFuria38 4:28.87

UnattachedCharlie Gillick39 4:33.57

Merrimack SRWill Shahbazian40 4:34.11

UnattachedAlex Predhome41 4:36.26

UnattachedJames Modrovsky42 4:37.48

Merrimack SRDJ Walsh43 4:41.91

NE EliteRyan Mogavero44 4:43.44

NE EliteCooper Hunt45 4:47.19

NE EliteLincoln Strandberg46 4:47.42

Merrimack SRChris Moriarty47 4:56.59

Merrimack SRColin Moody48 5:30.81

Adams State SRLouis O'Loughlin--- DNF

NE EliteThomas Ireland--- DNF

UnattachedJack Forer--- DNF

 
Men 3000 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Adams State SODanyom Yosief1 8:05.06

Sting TCJason Renze2 8:07.02

Adams State SRFelix Perrier3 8:07.85

Adams State JRJack Gumm4 8:21.86
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Harvard Crimson Open

Gordon Indoor Track  - 2/13/2026 to 2/14/2026

Results

Finals ...   (Men 3000 Meter Run)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Adams State SRNathan Scherbarth5 8:22.08

UNB REDS SOBrodie Pennie6 8:23.78

Army FRAndrew Lee7 8:25.29

Queen's SOPeter Neill8 8:27.68

Battle RoadBen Szuhaj9 8:29.15

Queen's JRAngus Skinner10 8:30.79

Queen's FRAndrew Neill11 8:31.69

Merrimack JRAidan Dupill12 8:36.93

Battle RoadJude Webster13 8:42.89

Battle RoadEwan Rawcliffe14 8:44.78

Queen's SOEmile Zanuttini15 8:45.30

Dartmouth SODavid Jiang16 8:45.88

Brown FRDermot Maloney17 8:47.25

Queen's SOJack Sacilotto18 8:48.22

Dartmouth FRDavid Raymond19 8:50.55

Harvard FREamon Gordon20 8:50.78

Queen's FRNathan Arsenault21 8:52.59

Queen's SOJosh Aagaard22 8:52.84

Merrimack FRBrody Fahys23 8:58.47

Army FRIvar Hokanson24 9:12.26

NAPSMorgan Samuel25 9:23.65

UNB REDS SOSilas Conlin-Morse--- DNF

 
Men 5000 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Army JRGavin Hansen1 14:25.79

FrontrunnerMike McCann2 14:39.36

UNB REDS SRJared Howse3 14:49.27

UNB REDS FRSteph Snyman4 14:50.40

UNB REDS SRWilliam Boyle5 14:57.33

Dartmouth SOMax Miller6 15:03.31

Suffolk SRHayden Green7 16:25.48

Dartmouth FRCallahan Fielder--- DNF

Army SRAnthony Diaz--- DNF

 
Men 60 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
TracksmithYakabu Ibrahim1 7.72Q

Princeton SREaston Tan2 7.88Q

Connecticut JRJoshua Mooney3 7.90Q

Connecticut FRMohamed Wahdan4 8.06Q

Harvard JRSimon Weiser5 8.01q

Connecticut FRWyatt Gravier6 8.15q

Connecticut SOJordon Quinn7 8.21q

MIT SREnoch Ellis8 8.21q

Connecticut SRWilliam Watson9 8.22

Connecticut SRDiarmuid O'Connor10 8.28

Springfield JRMichael Anderson11 8.30

Wheaton (Ma.) SOGavin Landry12 8.34

Connecticut JRMichael Johnson13 8.36

Dartmouth FRHenning Ehn14 8.44

UMass Boston SRJustin Riley15 8.51

Connecticut SRCarl Gaines16 8.52

Army SRCanyon Hall17 8.58

MIT SRStan Nicole18 8.59

Harvard FRYannick Kraus19 8.59

Merrimack FRElizardo Melenciano20 8.63

Northeastern FRCarter Engelman21 8.70

NAPSAndrew Farrell22 8.80

Merrimack FRElderson Moreira23 8.82

Wheaton (Ma.) SOJoshua Wright24 8.99

UnderDawgTCJonah Guibord25 9.05

Merrimack SRJackson Bomba26 9.07

Army FRGriffin Frankfather27 9.12

UMass Boston FROmar Mishal28 9.30

 
Men 60 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
TracksmithYakabu Ibrahim1 7.72

Connecticut FRMohamed Wahdan2 7.83

Connecticut JRJoshua Mooney3 7.93

Princeton SREaston Tan4 7.97

Harvard JRSimon Weiser5 8.00

Connecticut FRWyatt Gravier6 8.12

MIT SREnoch Ellis7 8.26

Connecticut SOJordon Quinn8 8.27

 
Men High Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Connecticut SOEnaji Muhammad1 2.14m

NAPSMobolaji Popoola2 2.03m

MIT JRAnthony Meng3 2.03m

UMass Boston FRLiam Feliz4 1.98m

Harvard FRJoachim Johnson4 1.98m

Army JRZane Hicke4 1.98m

UMass Boston SOAlex Huynh7 1.98m

Harvard JRDaire Mahon8 1.93m

Harvard JRChris Ruano9 1.93m

Harvard FRYannick Kraus9 1.93m

Connecticut FRDerek Shimer11 1.88m

Harvard FRDemetris Tzoannos12 1.88m

St. John Fisher SRBryant DePaull--- NH

Connecticut SRDiarmuid O'Connor--- NH

Merrimack JRKeith Townsend--- NH

Dartmouth JRJack Intihar--- NH

Northeastern FRAyodele Lowe--- NH

 
Men Pole Vault Open

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
NAPSKavin Hoff1 4.60m

Connecticut SRMax Ringwall2 4.45m

Army FRGriffin Frankfather3 4.30m

Dartmouth JRJack Intihar3 4.30m

MIT SRSawyer Garrett3 4.30m
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Harvard Crimson Open

Gordon Indoor Track  - 2/13/2026 to 2/14/2026

Results

Finals ...   (Men Pole Vault Open)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

MIT SOEthan Soderbloom6 4.30m

Connecticut SOKyle Kurtz7 3.85m

Patriot PV FRJack Smith8 3.70m

MIT FRCole Nguyen--- NH

Unattached FRJaren Singer--- NH

 
Men Pole Vault Invite

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Dartmouth FRJack Tan1 4.75m

Connecticut FRWyatt Martin2 4.75m

St. John Fisher JRHayden Penna3 4.75m

St. John Fisher SOOren Welch4 4.60m

Dartmouth SRSamuel Starrs5 4.60m

Northeastern SOAlexander Yuen5 4.60m

Army FRGrant Hymas7 4.60m

Army FRJacob Farmer8 4.60m

MIT SOJaden McKee9 4.60m

Northeastern SRMax Zuckerman10 4.45m

Lux ViridiConor Reilly--- NH

Army SRCanyon Hall--- NH

 
Men Long Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Princeton FRRobert Ruffini1 7.16m

Columbia SRJoshua Adams2 7.02m

Northeastern FRIolo Grant3 6.78m

Columbia JRTyler Yen4 6.73m

Northeastern FRAyodele Lowe5 6.66m

Northeastern FRAiden Ray6 6.66m

Columbia JRBenson Fleischer7 6.59m

Columbia SOJoshua Yoon8 6.51m

MIT SRSean Huckleberry9 6.51m

Harvard JRZane Wallace10 6.32m

Northeastern FRCarter Engelman11 6.04m

St. John Fisher SRJason Weng12 5.84m

Merrimack JRJimmy Gogbeh13 5.82m

Merrimack SRBrady Trask14 5.19m

Unattached SOTheo Makkas--- FOUL

Lakehead JRStephen Hudec--- FOUL

Merrimack SRBrian Gallagher--- FOUL

 
Men Triple Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Dartmouth JRRoy Leibovitz1 15.07m

Harvard FRJoachim Johnson2 14.92m

Northeastern FRAiden Ray3 14.24m

MIT SRSean Huckleberry4 14.06m

Merrimack SOEvan Thevenot5 14.06m

Columbia SOJoshua Yoon6 13.73m

MIT SRFischer Argosino7 13.50m

MIT SOSawyer Quallen8 13.47m

Army FRNathan McCrea9 13.46m

Merrimack FRHunter Schobel10 13.04m

 
Men Shot Put

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Connecticut FRMarshall Potter1 17.89m

Dartmouth SRColton McMaster2 17.56m

Dartmouth SRMax Klein3 17.31m

Harvard JRIsaac Delaney4 16.60m

Columbia FRMarcus Blasucci5 16.20m

Connecticut SRJack Foster6 15.92m

Northeastern FRLogan Alfandari7 14.86m

St. John Fisher SODaniel Davis8 14.81m

Merrimack SRGrant Eastin9 14.64m

NAPSTyler Zahra10 14.42m

MIT JRJustin Buonato11 14.33m

Connecticut SRNicholas Connolly12 13.91m

Merrimack JRKyle Adams13 13.71m

UMass Boston FRAreno Saint-Victor14 13.70m

Dartmouth SOBrad Chosewood15 13.69m

Columbia FRNathan West16 13.63m

UMass Boston SROlutemi Alofe17 13.37m

Connecticut FRCapp DeSheplo18 13.35m

Merrimack SROwen LaRoss19 13.01m

Dartmouth SOJack Inglis20 12.63m

MIT FRLeon Schultz21 12.53m

NAPSJoseph Guida22 12.38m

UMass Boston FRAriel Arcena23 12.10m

 
Men Weight Throw

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
UnattachedEvangelos Fradelakis1 20.25m

Dartmouth SRColton McMaster2 20.05m

Columbia JRParker Kim3 19.89m

Harvard FRDaniel Ye4 18.71m

St. John Fisher SRBrandon Kaplan5 18.65m

Connecticut SRAlex Krause6 17.30m

Northeastern FRLogan Alfandari7 17.18m

Merrimack SRGrant Eastin8 16.57m

Merrimack JRJared Ptaszek9 16.45m

Dartmouth SOBrad Chosewood10 16.14m

Northeastern SOZackery DelSasso11 15.47m

Northeastern JRAidan Moreau12 15.38m

Dartmouth SOIvan Ochoa Lynch13 15.21m

Merrimack SRJude Ibarra14 14.68m

UMass Boston SRNeville Richards15 14.48m

Connecticut FRLucas DeCrescenzo16 14.45m

Columbia FRAnthony Colucci17 14.16m

UMass Boston FRAreno Saint-Victor18 13.79m

MIT FRLeon Schultz19 13.59m

Merrimack SOWill Bierden20 13.32m

UMass Boston SROlutemi Alofe21 12.10m

MIT JRJustin Buonato--- FOUL


